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CLEAR 2024 course schedule

Code

CL213
CL214
CL215
CL217
CL218
CL220
CL221
CL222

Days

Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat
Fri-Sat

Date
9-10
1-2
22-23
31-1
5-6
23-24
20-21
11-12

Month
February
March
March
May-June
July
August
September
October

Venue

Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons
Royal Australasian College of Surgeons

Last printed: 6/08/2024

Location
Melbourne
Sydney
Wellington
Melbourne
Sydney
Wellington
Melbourne
Brisbane

Region

VIC
NSW
AoNZ
VIC
NSW
AoNZ
VIC
QLD

Status
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Open

Full

Open



