

CLEAR 2024 course schedule

Code	Days	Date	Month	Venue	Location	Region	Status
CL213	Fri-Sat	9-10	February	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Complete
CL214	Fri-Sat	1-2	March	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Sydney	NSW	Complete
CL215	Fri-Sat	22-23	March	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Wellington	AoNZ	Complete
CL217	Fri-Sat	31-1	May-June	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Complete
CL218	Fri-Sat	5-6	July	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Sydney	NSW	Complete
CL220	Fri-Sat	23-24	August	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Wellington	AoNZ	Open
CL221	Fri-Sat	20-21	September	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Melbourne	VIC	Full
CL222	Fri-Sat	11-12	October	Royal Australasian College of Surgeons	Brisbane	QLD	Open